&< auarry ro

ad lrails

walerville maine
Quarry Road Eastern Cup Results
Quarry Road Trails U16 Boys
12/17/23 5km Freestyle Interval Start
Class
Rank Bib Name Class Rank Club 1.8km 3.6km Finish
1 209 Ivanov, Ilvan u16 1 Stratton Mountain School  00:04:15.1 (1) 00:08:51.3 (1)  00:13:20.6 (1)
00:04:15.1 (1)  00:04:36.1 (1)  00:04:29.3 (1)
2 206 Mcintosh, Matthew U16 2 GMVS 00:04:22.9 (2) 00:08:59.8 (2) 00:13:38.3 (2)
00:04:22.9 (2) 00:04:36.9 (2) 00:04:38.4 (3)
3 214 Citarella, Matias u16 3 GMVS 00:04:32.8 (5) 00:09:11.2 (4) 00:13:43.2 (3)
00:04:32.8 (5) 00:04:38.4 (3) 00:04:31.9 (2)
4 202 Gorman, Jonah u16 4 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:04:24.8 (3) 00:09:09.6 (3) 00:13:54.1 (4)
00:04:24.8 (3) 00:04:44.8 (4) 00:04:44.4 (4)
5 207 Craddock, Timothy u16 5 Stratton Mountain School  00:04:30.9 (4) 00:09:22.1(5) 00:14:08.9 (5)
00:04:30.9 (4) 00:04:51.2 (5) 00:04:46.7 (5)
6 201 Slover, Orrin u16 6 Quarry Road Ski Club 00:04:38.2 (6) 00:09:29.9 (6) 00:14:21.2 (6)
00:04:38.2 (6) 00:04:51.7 (6) 00:04:51.2 (7)
7 216 Lloyd, Jasper Uu16 7 EMXC 00:04:44.8 (10) 00:09:46.1 (8) 00:14:35.3 (7)
00:04:44.8 (10) 00:05:01.2 (7) 00:04:49.1 (6)
8 230 Whitworth V, Foster U16 8 Holderness Nordic Club 00:04:38.9 (7) 00:09:45.8 (7) 00:14:39.3 (8)
00:04:38.9 (7) 00:05:06.8 (8) 00:04:53.5 (8)
9 215 Northcott, Matthew U16 9 Caldwell Sport 00:04:42.9 (8) 00:09:50.7 (9) 00:14:47.4 (9)
00:04:42.9 (8) 00:05:07.7 (9) 00:04:56.7 (9)
10 208 Ayotte, Dean u16 10  Holderness Nordic Club 00:04:43.6 (9) 00:10:03.2 (10) 00:15:15.7 (10)

00:04:43.6 (9)

00:05:19.6 (11)

00:05:12.5 (11)



1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

232

203

225

231

204

224

217

205

220

210

21

223

219

227

218

226

Holland, Patrick
Sterner, Henry
Cote, Lexington
Bellizzi, Linden
McNeill, Nolan
Zeng, Eddie
Oliver, Noah
Verson, Acer
Jones, Rhys
Webb, Tor
Jenkin, Joshua
Cox, Cadel
Beale Tate, William
Yust, Henry
Holland, Andrew

Christie, Sebastian

U16

U16

U16

U16

U16

U16

U16

U16

U16

U16

U16

U16

U16

u14

u14

U16

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Prospect Mountain Ski Club 00:04:50.1 (11)

Mansfield Nordic Club

Quarry Road Ski Club

Rochester Nordic Racing

EMXC

EMXC

Quarry Road Ski Club

Freedom Trail Nordic

Ford Sayre

EMXC

Queensbury High School

Dublin XC

Quarry Road Ski Club

Holderness Nordic Club

Prospect Mountain Ski Club

Andover Outing Club

00:04:50.1 (11)

00:04:57.9 (12)
00:04:57.9 (12)

00:05:10.1 (15)
00:05:10.1 (15)

00:05:05.1 (14)
00:05:05.1 (14)

00:05:14.4 (16)
00:05:14.4 (16)

00:05:18.0 (18)
00:05:18.0 (18)

00:05:17.2 (17)
00:05:17.2 (17)

00:05:19.1 (19)
00:05:19.1 (19)

00:05:25.6 (22)
00:05:25.6 (22)

00:04:58.4 (13)
00:04:58.4 (13)

00:05:29.9 (23)
00:05:29.9 (23)

00:05:22.4 (21)
00:05:22.4 (21)

00:05:20.0 (20)
00:05:20.0 (20)

00:05:37.1 (24)
00:05:37.1 (24)

00:05:39.3 (25)
00:05:39.3 (25)

00:05:48.5 (26)
00:05:48.5 (26)

00:10:07.7 (11)
00:05:17.5 (10)

00:10:19.3 (12)
00:05:21.4 (12)

00:10:43.2 (14)
00:05:33.1 (13)

00:10:43.0 (13)
00:05:37.9 (15)

00:10:51.1 (15)
00:05:36.6 (14)

00:10:59.8 (18)
00:05:41.8 (18)

00:10:55.2 (17)
00:05:37.9 (16)

00:11:01.4 (19)
00:05:42.3 (19)

00:11:08.9 (21)
00:05:43.2 (20)

00:10:51.2 (16)
00:05:52.7 (22)

00:11:08.3 (20)
00:05:38.3 (17)

00:11:13.3 (22)
00:05:50.9 (21)

00:11:14.4 (23)
00:05:54.4 (23)

00:11:33.2 (24)
00:05:56.0 (24)

00:11:40.0 (25)
00:06:00.7 (25)

00:11:55.2 (26)
00:06:06.7 (26)

00:15:19.3 (11)
00:05:11.5 (10)

00:15:47.3 (12)
00:05:27.9 (15)

00:16:01.6 (13)
00:05:18.3 (12)

00:16:05.7 (14)
00:05:22.6 (13)

00:16:18.8 (15)
00:05:27.6 (14)

00:16:34.0 (16)
00:05:34.2 (16)

00:16:34.2 (17)
00:05:39.0 (22)

00:16:36.0 (18)
00:05:34.6 (17)

00:16:44.9 (19)
00:05:36.0 (18)

00:16:45.5 (20)
00:05:54.2 (25)

00:16:45.6 (21)
00:05:37.3 (19)

00:16:52.2 (22)
00:05:38.9 (21)

00:16:55.7 (23)
00:05:41.3 (23)

00:17:10.8 (24)
00:05:37.6 (20)

00:17:26.8 (25)
00:05:46.8 (24)

00:17:53.3 (26)
00:05:58.0 (26)



27

28

29

30

31

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

36

235

221

229

234

222

228

233

236

213

212

Chalmers, Jackson
Bellizzi, Collin
Chalmers, Eli
Nicholas, John
Nichols-Brewer, Kay
Fellows, Isaac

Van Citters, Donovan
Gerald, Elliot
Irwin-Pokorny, Elliot

McVey, Brendan

u14

uid

u14

U16

U16

U16

U16

U16

U16

U16

25

26

Nonstop Nordic

Rochester Nordic Racing

Nonstop Nordic

Yarmouth

EMXC

Ford Sayre

Ford Sayre

Proctor Academy Ski Team

EMXC

00:05:50.2 (27)
00:05:50.2 (27)

00:05:54.9 (29)
00:05:54.9 (29)

00:05:53.1 (28)
00:05:53.1 (28)

00:06:13.6 (30)
00:06:13.6 (30)

00:07:25.9 (31)

00:11:58.9 (27)

00:18:10.3 (27)

00:06:08.6 (27) 00:06:11.3 (27)

00:12:19.0 (28)

00:18:33.5 (28)

00:06:24.0 (28) 00:06:14.4 (28)

00:12:24.0 (29)

00:18:42.3 (29)

00:06:30.9 (29) 00:06:18.3 (29)

00:13:32.5 (30)
00:07:18.9 (30)

00:15:42.7 (31)

00:20:42.6 (30)
00:07:10.1 (30)

00:24:06.4 (31)

00:07:25.9 (31) 00:08:16.7 (31) 00:08:23.6 (31)

()
()

()
()

()
()

()
()

()
()

()
()

()
()

()
()

()
()

()
()

(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNF)
()



