



quarry road trails waterville maine

Quarry Road Eastern Cup

Results

U16 Boys

Quarry Road Trails 12/17/23

5km Freestyle Interval Start

Rank	Bib	Name	Class	Class Rank	Club	1.8km	3.6km	Finish
1	209	Ivanov, Ivan	U16	1	Stratton Mountain School	00:04:15.1 (1) 00:04:15.1 (1)	00:08:51.3 (1) 00:04:36.1 (1)	00:13:20.6 (1) 00:04:29.3 (1)
2	206	McIntosh, Matthew	U16	2	GMVS	00:04:22.9 (2) 00:04:22.9 (2)	00:08:59.8 (2) 00:04:36.9 (2)	00:13:38.3 (2) 00:04:38.4 (3)
3	214	Citarella, Matias	U16	3	GMVS	00:04:32.8 (5) 00:04:32.8 (5)	00:09:11.2 (4) 00:04:38.4 (3)	00:13:43.2 (3) 00:04:31.9 (2)
4	202	Gorman, Jonah	U16	4	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:04:24.8 (3) 00:04:24.8 (3)	00:09:09.6 (3) 00:04:44.8 (4)	00:13:54.1 (4) 00:04:44.4 (4)
5	207	Craddock, Timothy	U16	5	Stratton Mountain School	00:04:30.9 (4) 00:04:30.9 (4)	00:09:22.1 (5) 00:04:51.2 (5)	00:14:08.9 (5) 00:04:46.7 (5)
6	201	Slover, Orrin	U16	6	Quarry Road Ski Club	00:04:38.2 (6) 00:04:38.2 (6)	00:09:29.9 (6) 00:04:51.7 (6)	00:14:21.2 (6) 00:04:51.2 (7)
7	216	Lloyd, Jasper	U16	7	EMXC	00:04:44.8 (10) 00:04:44.8 (10)	00:09:46.1 (8) 00:05:01.2 (7)	00:14:35.3 (7) 00:04:49.1 (6)
8	230	Whitworth V, Foster	U16	8	Holderness Nordic Club	00:04:38.9 (7) 00:04:38.9 (7)	00:09:45.8 (7) 00:05:06.8 (8)	00:14:39.3 (8) 00:04:53.5 (8)
9	215	Northcott, Matthew	U16	9	Caldwell Sport	00:04:42.9 (8) 00:04:42.9 (8)	00:09:50.7 (9) 00:05:07.7 (9)	00:14:47.4 (9) 00:04:56.7 (9)
10	208	Ayotte, Dean	U16	10	Holderness Nordic Club	00:04:43.6 (9) 00:04:43.6 (9)	00:10:03.2 (10) 00:05:19.6 (11)	00:15:15.7 (10) 00:05:12.5 (11)

11	232	Holland, Patrick	U16	11	Prospect Mountain Ski Club	00:04:50.1 (11) 00:04:50.1 (11)	00:10:07.7 (11) 00:05:17.5 (10)	00:15:19.3 (11) 00:05:11.5 (10)
12	203	Sterner, Henry	U16	12	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:04:57.9 (12) 00:04:57.9 (12)	00:10:19.3 (12) 00:05:21.4 (12)	00:15:47.3 (12) 00:05:27.9 (15)
13	225	Cote, Lexington	U16	13	Quarry Road Ski Club	00:05:10.1 (15) 00:05:10.1 (15)	00:10:43.2 (14) 00:05:33.1 (13)	00:16:01.6 (13) 00:05:18.3 (12)
14	231	Bellizzi, Linden	U16	14	Rochester Nordic Racing	00:05:05.1 (14) 00:05:05.1 (14)	00:10:43.0 (13) 00:05:37.9 (15)	00:16:05.7 (14) 00:05:22.6 (13)
15	204	McNeill, Nolan	U16	15	EMXC	00:05:14.4 (16) 00:05:14.4 (16)	00:10:51.1 (15) 00:05:36.6 (14)	00:16:18.8 (15) 00:05:27.6 (14)
16	224	Zeng, Eddie	U16	16	EMXC	00:05:18.0 (18) 00:05:18.0 (18)	00:10:59.8 (18) 00:05:41.8 (18)	00:16:34.0 (16) 00:05:34.2 (16)
17	217	Oliver, Noah	U16	17	Quarry Road Ski Club	00:05:17.2 (17) 00:05:17.2 (17)	00:10:55.2 (17) 00:05:37.9 (16)	00:16:34.2 (17) 00:05:39.0 (22)
18	205	Verson, Acer	U16	18	Freedom Trail Nordic	00:05:19.1 (19) 00:05:19.1 (19)	00:11:01.4 (19) 00:05:42.3 (19)	00:16:36.0 (18) 00:05:34.6 (17)
19	220	Jones, Rhys	U16	19	Ford Sayre	00:05:25.6 (22) 00:05:25.6 (22)	00:11:08.9 (21) 00:05:43.2 (20)	00:16:44.9 (19) 00:05:36.0 (18)
20	210	Webb, Tor	U16	20	EMXC	00:04:58.4 (13) 00:04:58.4 (13)	00:10:51.2 (16) 00:05:52.7 (22)	00:16:45.5 (20) 00:05:54.2 (25)
21	211	Jenkin, Joshua	U16	21	Queensbury High School	00:05:29.9 (23) 00:05:29.9 (23)	00:11:08.3 (20) 00:05:38.3 (17)	00:16:45.6 (21) 00:05:37.3 (19)
22	223	Cox, Cadel	U16	22	Dublin XC	00:05:22.4 (21) 00:05:22.4 (21)	00:11:13.3 (22) 00:05:50.9 (21)	00:16:52.2 (22) 00:05:38.9 (21)
23	219	Beale Tate, William	U16	23	Quarry Road Ski Club	00:05:20.0 (20) 00:05:20.0 (20)	00:11:14.4 (23) 00:05:54.4 (23)	00:16:55.7 (23) 00:05:41.3 (23)
24	227	Yust, Henry	U14	1	Holderness Nordic Club	00:05:37.1 (24) 00:05:37.1 (24)	00:11:33.2 (24) 00:05:56.0 (24)	00:17:10.8 (24) 00:05:37.6 (20)
25	218	Holland, Andrew	U14	2	Prospect Mountain Ski Club	00:05:39.3 (25) 00:05:39.3 (25)	00:11:40.0 (25) 00:06:00.7 (25)	00:17:26.8 (25) 00:05:46.8 (24)
26	226	Christie, Sebastian	U16	24	Andover Outing Club	00:05:48.5 (26) 00:05:48.5 (26)	, ,	00:17:53.3 (26) 00:05:58.0 (26)

27	235	Chalmers, Jackson	U14	3	Nonstop Nordic	` '	` '	00:18:10.3 (27) 00:06:11.3 (27)
28	221	Bellizzi, Collin	U14	4	Rochester Nordic Racing	00:05:54.9 (29) 00:05:54.9 (29)	00:12:19.0 (28) 00:06:24.0 (28)	00:18:33.5 (28) 00:06:14.4 (28)
29	229	Chalmers, Eli	U14	5	Nonstop Nordic	00:05:53.1 (28) 00:05:53.1 (28)	00:12:24.0 (29) 00:06:30.9 (29)	00:18:42.3 (29) 00:06:18.3 (29)
30	234	Nicholas, John	U16	25	Yarmouth	00:06:13.6 (30) 00:06:13.6 (30)	00:13:32.5 (30) 00:07:18.9 (30)	00:20:42.6 (30) 00:07:10.1 (30)
31	222	Nichols-Brewer, Kay	U16	26	EMXC	00:07:25.9 (31) 00:07:25.9 (31)	00:15:42.7 (31) 00:08:16.7 (31)	00:24:06.4 (31) 00:08:23.6 (31)
DNS	228	Fellows, Isaac	U16		Ford Sayre	() ()	0	(DNS)
DNS	233	Van Citters, Donovan	U16		Ford Sayre	() ()	0	(DNS)
DNS	236	Gerald, Elliot	U16			()	0	(DNS)
DNS	213	Irwin-Pokorny, Elliot	U16		Proctor Academy Ski Team	() ()	0	(DNS)
DNF	212	McVey, Brendan	U16		EMXC	() ()	0	(DNF) ()